
We need YOU! Volunteers for trunks, cakes,
parking, games, and setup/cleanup. Sign up at

greenstreet.org/events (link also emailed)
Questions: Amy@greenstreet.org

Volunteers for Country Fair

Holiday Schedule
--Wed., November 22 - No meal and no services

--Thu., November 23 and Fri., Nov. 24 - Office Closed

--Sun., November 26 - No 8:30am service. 9:45am Life Groups and 11am Worship 
   Service Only

--Sat., December 2 and Sun., December 3 - Music Ministry Christmas: Prophecy 
   Foretold, 6pm

--Sun., December 3-10 - Lottie Moon Week of Prayer for International Missions

--Sat., December 9 - Preschool Pajama Party, 10am-12pm

--Sun., December 10 - Christmas Outreach collection deadline and Blessing 
   Basket Assembly / Gift Wrapping for all Christmas Outreach: Middle School 
   Room, 3pm (gift delivery dates vary)

--Tue., December 12 - Young at Heart Christmas Luncheon 

--Wed., December 13 - Kids Christmas Around the World Party, 6:30pm

--Wed., December 13 - Students Christmas Party, 6:30pm

--Tue., December 19 - Holiday Blood Drive, 2-6pm

--Wed., December 20 - A Night of Christmas Worship 6pm (student ministry 
   fundraiser and canned beans drive)

--Sun., December 24 - 11:00am Service only

--Sun., December 24 - 5:00pm Christmas Eve Candlelight Service (arrive early)

--Mon., December 25 and Tue., Dec. 26 - Office Closed

--Wed., December 27 - No meal and no services

--Sun., December 31 - No 8:30am service. 9:45am Life Groups and 11am Worship 
   Service Only

--Mon., January 1 - Office closed
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